Modicon Quantum CPUs | Series 140 |
Part # Part #
140CPU11302 140 CPU 113 02
140CPU11303 140 CPU 113 03
140CPU21304 140 CPU 213 04
140CPU31110 140 CPU 311 10
140CPU42401 140 CPU 424 01
140CPU42402 140 CPU 424 02
140CPU43412 140 CPU 434 12
140CPU53414 140 CPU 534 14
Presented by – MROELECTRIC.COM
Quote Email: inquiry@MROELECTRIC.COM
Call: 1-800-466-0649 Fax: 919-415-1614